Name of Work Addition / Alteration, Interior & Miscellaneous  works 

in Editorial Section, Director    Office and  Conference 
Room of NCPUL Building at institutional area, Jasola, 
New Delhi -110025. 

2. Estimated Cost Rs. 21.89 Lacs 
3. Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD) Interest free 
Rs. 43800/- (Rs. forty three thousand eight 
hundred only) 

4. Security Deposit 5% of contract value 
5. Performance Guarantee 5% of contract value 
6. Time Allowed 120 (One twenty) Days 
7. Tender No NCPUL/ 01/2025-26 

8. Technical Bid The detail of Technical Bid is shown at Page -2 to 
99 of tender documents.